山 东 赛 高 石 化 设 备 有 限 公 司
Shandong Saigao Group Corporation.
地址: 山东省济南市历下区经十路 12111号中润世纪中心 邮编(Postcode): 250001
Address: Zhongrun Century Center, No 12111,Jingshi Road, 电话(Tel): 86-531-69959201
Lixia District,Jinan City,Shandong Province.P.R. China 传真(Fax): 86-531-69959201
Email: sales@saigaogroup.com Website: www.saigaogroup.com
抽油泵产品系
Sucker Rod Pump Products

remain intact. This makes the tubing pumps suitable for wells usually with short pump check
intervals.
Specifications for Tubing Pumps
Insert Pumps
Model
Nominal Dia.
mm(in)
Plunger Length
m(ft)
Stroke m
Pump Constant
m3/d
Tubing and Thread
Sucker
Rod in
20-125TH 32(1.25)
1.2-1.8(4-6)
0.6-7.3 1.14 2 3/8 NU/EU 3/4
25-125TH 32(1.25) 0.6-7.3 1.14 2 7/8NU/EU 3/4
20-150TH 38(1.50) 0.6-7.3 1.64 2 3/8 NU/EU 3/4
25-150TH 38(1.50) 0.6-7.3 1.64 2 7/8NU/EU 3/4
20-175TH 44(1.75) 0.6-7.3 2.24 2 3/8 NU/EU 3/4
25-175TH 44(1.75) 0.6-7.3 2.24 2 7/ 8 NU/EU 3/4
25-200TH 50(2.00) 0.6-7.3 2.92 2 7/ 8 NU/EU 3/4
25-225TH 57(2.25) 0.6-7.3 3.69 2 7/8 NU/EU 3/4
30-250TH 63(2.50) 0.6-7.3 4.56 3 1/2 NU/EU 7/8
30-275TH 70(2.75) 0.6-7.3 5.50 3 1/2 NU/EU 7/8
30-325TH 83(3.25) 0.6-7.3 7.70 4 NU/EU 7/8
40-375TH 95(3.75) 0.6-7.3 10.26 4 1/2 NU/EU 1
山 东 赛 高 石 化 设 备 有 限 公 司

The insert pump can be connected to sucker rod on the surface and then lowered into the wells
integrally through the tubing. Pump checks are easy and without the need of pulling and
running the tubing. This makes it especially suitable for deep well applications. Reduced
running time and make-and-breaks can surely enhance tubing working life. Insert pumps are
clarified as mechanical and cup hold-down pumps by hold-down types or as top hold-down,
bottom hold-down and traveling barrel insert pumps by hold-down positions.
Model
Nominal Dia.
mm(in)
Plunger Length
m(ft)
Stroke m
Pump Constant
m3/d
Tubing and Thread Sucker Rod in
25-112RHAC/M 28(1.12) 0.92 2 7/8 NU/EU 3/4
20-125RHAC/M 32(1.25)
1.2–1.8
(4–6)
≤7.5
1.14 2⅜ ¾
25-150RHAC/M 38(1.50) 1.64 2⅞ ¾
25-175RHAC/M 44(1.75) 2.24 2⅞ ¾
30-225RHAC/M 57(2.25) 3.69 3½ ¾
20-125RHBC/M 32(1.25) 1.14 2⅜ ¾
25-150RHBC/M 38(1.50) 1.64 2⅞ ¾
25-175RHBC/M 44(1.75) 2.24 2⅞ ¾
30-225RHBC/M 57(2.25) 3.69 3½ ¾
20-125RHTC/M 32(1.25) 1.14 2⅜ ¾
25-150RHTC/M 38(1.50) 1.64 2⅞ ¾
25-175RHTC/M 44(1.75) 2.24 2⅞ ¾
30-225RHTC/M 57(2.25) 3.69 3½ ¾
Specifications for Insert Pumps
Specialty Sucker Rod Pumps